8F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 22
Made from quality materials and tested to AS 1353.1
and AS 4497.1, the Beaver Flat and Round Polyester
Slings are used in a variety of lifting and towing
applications.
Our unique “Twin-Path®” licensed and patented

Tonnes
60°
S.W.L
Tonnes
60°
Choke
S.W.L
Tonnes
MRS1000 FS-2-1000 Violet 1.0 1.0 0.8 2.0 1.73 1.41 1.0 1.73 1.38
MRS2000 FS-2-2000 Green 2.0 2.0 1.3 4.0 3.46 2.82 2.0 3.46 2.76
MRS3000 FS-2-3000 Yellow 3.0 3.0 2.4 6.0 5.19 4.23 3.0 5.19 4.14
MRS4000 FS-2-4000 Grey 4.0 4.0 3.2 8.0 6.92 5.63 4.0 6.92 5.52
MRS5000 FS-2-5000 Red 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 8.65 7.05 5.0 8.65 6.90
MRS6000 FS-2-6000 Brown 6.0 6.0 4.8 12.0 10.38 8.46 6.0 10.38 8.28
MRS8000 FS-2-8000 Blue 8.0 8.0 6.4 16.0 13.84 11.28 8.0 13.84 11.4
MRS10000 FS-2-10000 Orange 10.0 10.0 8.0 20.0 17.30 14.10 10.0 17.30 13.80
Care and Use
1.   Check Australian Standard AS 4497.1 and AS 1353.1 for use and inspection guidelines.
2.   Never overload the equipment.
3.   Do not use if ID tag is removed.

MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 26 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 7
BEAVER FLAT SLINGS
Flat Slings commonly known as webbing slings are an all-purpose
lifting sling enabling a strong and non-damaging lift of a load. They
are extremely light in weight and fl exible. The Beaver Flat Sling is a
continuous length made from polyester webbing sewn into a continuous
length with an eye at each end. When used they cover a broad support
area, which cushions the load against damage and reduces slipping.
The low stretch characteristics of the polyester webbing also prevent
‘load bounce’ when hoisting very heavy weights.
›  Manufactured to AS 1353.1
›  Test Certifi cate available on request
Beaver Single Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 250kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-1-250X1 250 1 35 White Each 1
FS-1-250X1.5 250 1.5 35 White Each 1
FS-1-250X2 250 2 35 White Each 1
FS-1-250X2.5 250 2.5 35 White Each 1
FS-1-250X3 250 3 35 White Each 1
FS-1-250X4 250 4 35 White Each 1
FS-1-250X6 250 6 35 White Each 1
Beaver Single Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 500kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-1-500X1 500 1 50 White Each 1
FS-1-500X1.5 500 1.5 50 White Each 1
FS-1-500X2 500 2 50 White Each 1
FS-1-500X2.5 500 2.5 50 White Each 1
FS-1-500X3 500 3 50 White Each 1
FS-1-500X4 500 4 50 White Each 1
FS-1-500X6 500 6 50 White Each 1
8
S
E
C

T
E
R
 S
L
IN
G
S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 28 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 9
BEAVER FLAT SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Single Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 2000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-1-2000X1.5 2000 1.5 120 Green Each 1
FS-1-2000X2 2000 2 120 Green Each 1
FS-1-2000X3 2000 3 120 Green Each 1
FS-1-2000X4 2000 4 120 Green Each 1
FS-1-2000X6 2000 6 120 Green Each 1
Beaver Single Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 1500kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-1-1500X1 1500 1 75 White Each 1
FS-1-1500X1.5 1500 1.5 75 White Each 1
FS-1-1500X2 1500 2 75 White Each 1
FS-1-1500X3 1500 3 75 White Each 1
FS-1-1500X4 1500 4 75 White Each 1
FS-1-1500X6 1500 6 75 White Each 1
Beaver Single Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 1000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-1-1000X1 1000 1 75 Violet Each 1
FS-1-1000X1.5 1000 1.5 75 Violet Each 1
FS-1-1000X2 1000 2 75 Violet Each 1
FS-1-1000X3 1000 3 75 Violet Each 1
FS-1-1000X4 1000 4 75 Violet Each 1
FS-1-1000X6 1000 6 75 Violet Each 1
8
S
E
C

T
E
R
 S
L
IN
G
S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 28 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 9
BEAVER FLAT SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Single Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 3000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-1-3000X1.5 3000 1.5 200 Yellow Each 1
FS-1-3000X2 3000 2 200 Yellow Each 1
FS-1-3000X3 3000 3 200 Yellow Each 1
FS-1-3000X6 3000 6 200 Yellow Each 1
Beaver Double Ply Flat Slings  To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 1000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-1000X0.5 1000 0.5 50 Violet Each 40
FS-2-1000X1 1000 1 50 Violet Each 40
FS-2-1000X1.5 1000 1.5 50 Violet Each 30
FS-2-1000X2 1000 2 50 Violet Each 30
FS-2-1000X2.5 1000 2.5 50 Violet Each 25
FS-2-1000X3 1000 3 50 Violet Each 20
FS-2-1000X3.5 1000 3.5 50 Violet Each 20
FS-2-1000X4 1000 4 50 Violet Each 20
FS-2-1000X4.5 1000 4.5 50 Violet Each 15
FS-2-1000X5 1000 5 50 Violet Each 15
FS-2-1000X6 1000 6 50 Violet Each 15
FS-2-1000X8 1000 8 50 Violet Each 10
Beaver Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 2000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-2000X1 2000 1 65 Green Each 20
FS-2-2000X1.5 2000 1.5 65 Green Each 20
FS-2-2000X2 2000 2 65 Green Each 15
FS-2-2000X2.5 2000 2.5 65 Green Each 12
FS-2-2000X3 2000 3 65 Green Each 12
FS-2-2000X3.5 2000 3.5 65 Green Each 10
FS-2-2000X4 2000 4 65 Green Each 10
FS-2-2000X4.5 2000 4.5 65 Green Each 8
FS-2-2000X5 2000 5 65 Green Each 8
FS-2-2000X6 2000 6 65 Green Each 8
FS-2-2000X8 2000 8 65 Green Each 5
FS-2-2000X10 2000 10 65 Green Each 4
FS-2-2000X12 2000 12 65 Green Each 3
8
S
E
C

T
E
R
 S
L
IN
G
S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 210 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 11
BEAVER FLAT SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 3000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-3000X1 3000 1 90 Yellow Each 15
FS-2-3000X1.5 3000 1.5 90 Yellow Each 12
FS-2-3000X2 3000 2 90 Yellow Each 12
FS-2-3000X2.5 3000 2.5 90 Yellow Each 10
FS-2-3000X3 3000 3 90 Yellow Each 9
FS-2-3000X3.5 3000 3.5 90 Yellow Each 7
FS-2-3000X4 3000 4 90 Yellow Each 6
FS-2-3000X5 3000 5 90 Yellow Each 6
FS-2-3000X6 3000 6 90 Yellow Each 5
FS-2-3000X8 3000 8 90 Yellow Each 4
FS-2-3000X10 3000 10 90 Yellow Each 3
FS-2-3000X12 3000 12 90 Yellow Each 2
Beaver Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 4000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-4000X2 4000 2 120 Grey Each 8
FS-2-4000X2.5 4000 2.5 120 Grey Each 7
FS-2-4000X3 4000 3 120 Grey Each 6
FS-2-4000X4 4000 4 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X5 4000 5 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X6 4000 6 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X8 4000 8 120 Grey Each 3
FS-2-4000X10 4000 10 120 Grey Each 2
FS-2-4000X12 4000 12 120 Grey Each 1
Beaver Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 5000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-5000X2 5000 2 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X2.5 5000 2.5 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X3 5000 3 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X4 5000 4 150 Red Each 4
FS-2-5000X5 5000 5 150 Red Each 3
FS-2-5000X6 5000 6 150 Red Each 2
FS-2-5000X8 5000 8 150 Red Each 2
FS-2-5000X10 5000 10 150 Red Each 2
FS-2-5000X12 5000 12 150 Red Each 1
8
S
E
C

T
E
R
 S
L
IN
G
S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 210 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 11
BEAVER FLAT SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 8000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-8000X3 8000 3 240 Blue Each 3
FS-2-8000X4 8000 4 240 Blue Each 2
FS-2-8000X5 8000 5 240 Blue Each 2
FS-2-8000X6 8000 6 240 Blue Each 2
FS-2-8000X8 8000 8 240 Blue Each 1
FS-2-8000X10 8000 10 240 Blue Each 1
FS-2-8000X12 8000 12 240 Blue Each 1
Beaver Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 10000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-10000X4 10000 4 300 Orange Each 1
FS-2-10000X6 10000 6 300 Orange  Each 1
FS-2-10000X8 10000 8 300 Orange  Each 1
FS-2-10000X10 10000 10 300 Orange  Each 1
FS-2-10000X12 10000 12 300 Orange  Each 1
Beaver Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 6000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-6000X2 6000 2 200 Brown Each 4
FS-2-6000X3 6000 3 200 Brown Each 3
FS-2-6000X4 6000 4 200 Brown Each 2
FS-2-6000X5 6000 5 200 Brown Each 2
FS-2-6000X6 6000 6 200 Brown Each 2
FS-2-6000X8 6000 8 200 Brown Each 1
FS-2-6000X10 6000 10 200 Brown Each 1
FS-2-6000X12 6000 12 200 Brown Each 1
8
S
E
C

T
E
R
 S
L
IN
G
S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 212 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 13
BEAVER FLAT SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Four Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 16000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-16000X4 16000 4 240 Blue Each 1
FS-2-16000X6 16000 6 240 Blue  Each 1
FS-2-16000X8 16000 8 240 Blue  Each 1
FS-2-16000X10 16000 10 240 Blue  Each 1
FS-2-16000X12 16000 12 240 Blue  Each 1
Beaver Four Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 20000kg x metres
Code W.L.L. (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-20000X4 20000 4 300 Orange Each 1
FS-2-20000X6 20000 6 300 Orange  Each 1
FS-2-20000X8 20000 8 300 Orange  Each 1
FS-2-20000X10 20000 10 300 Orange  Each 1
FS-2-20000X12 20000 12 300 Orange  Each 1
8
S
E
C

G
S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 212 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 13
Beaver Single Ply Endless Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 250kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
ES-1-250X0.5 250 0.5 25 White Each 1
ES-1-250X1 250 1 25 White Each 1
ES-1-250X1.5 250 1.5 25 White Each 1
ES-1-250X2 250 2 25 White Each 1
ES-1-250X3 250 3 25 White Each 1
ES-1-250X4 250 4 25 White Each 1
ES-1-250X6 250 6 25 White Each 1
Beaver Single Ply Endless Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 500kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
ES-1-500X0.5 500 0.5 35 White Each 1
ES-1-500X1 500 1 35 White Each 1
ES-1-500X1.5 500 1.5 35 White Each 1
ES-1-500X2 500 2 35 White Each 1
ES-1-500X3 500 3 35 White Each 1
ES-1-500X4 500 4 35 White Each 1
ES-1-500X6 500 6 35 White Each 1
The Beaver Endless Flat Sling is an all-purpose lifting sling enabling
a strong and non-damaging lift of its load. They are extremely light
in weight and fl exible. Endless Flat Slings are a continuous length
made from polyester webbing. When used they cover a broad support

S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 214 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 15
BEAVER ENDLESS FLAT SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Single Ply Endless Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 1000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
ES-1-1000X1 1000 1 50 Violet Each 1
ES-1-1000X1.5 1000 1.5 50 Violet Each 1
ES-1-1000X2 1000 2 50 Violet Each 1
ES-1-1000X3 1000 3 50 Violet Each 1
ES-1-1000X4 1000 4 50 Violet Each 1
ES-1-1000X6 1000 6 50 Violet Each 1
Beaver Single Ply Endless Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 2000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
ES-1-2000X1 2000 1 60 Green Each 1
ES-1-2000X1.5 2000 1.5 60 Green Each 1
ES-1-2000X2 2000 2 60 Green Each 1
ES-1-2000X3.5 2000 3.5 60 Green Each 1
ES-1-2000X4 2000 4 60 Green Each 1
ES-1-2000X6 2000 6 60 Green Each 1
Beaver Single Ply Endless Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 3000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
ES-1-3000X1 3000 1 90 Yellow Each 1
ES-1-3000X1.5 3000 1.5 90 Yellow Each 1
ES-1-3000X2 3000 2 90 Yellow Each 1
ES-1-3000X3 3000 3 90 Yellow Each 1
ES-1-3000X4 3000 4 90 Yellow Each 1
ES-1-3000X6 3000 6 90 Yellow Each 1
8
S
E
C

S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 214 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 15
BEAVER ENDLESS FLAT SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Double Ply Endless Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 2000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
ES-2-2000X1 2000 1 50 Green Each 1
ES-2-2000X1.5 2000 1.5 50 Green Each 1
ES-2-2000X2 2000 2 50 Green Each 1
ES-2-2000X3 2000 3 50 Green Each 1
ES-2-2000X4 2000 4 50 Green Each 1
ES-2-2000X6 2000 6 50 Green Each 1
Beaver Double Ply Endless Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 4000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
ES-2-4000X1.5 4000 1.5 60 Grey Each 1
ES-2-4000X2 4000 2 60 Grey Each 1
ES-2-4000X3 4000 3 60 Grey Each 1
ES-2-4000X4 4000 4 60 Grey Each 1
ES-2-4000X6 4000 6 60 Grey Each 1
Beaver Double Ply Endless Flat Slings To AS 1353.1
W.L.L. 3000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
ES-2-3000X1 3000 1 75 Yellow Each 1
ES-2-3000X2 3000 2 75 Yellow Each 1
ES-2-3000X3 3000 3 75 Yellow Each 1
ES-2-3000X4 3000 4 75 Yellow Each 1
8
S
E
C

G
S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 216 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 17
Beaver Mega Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 1000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS1000X0.5 1000 0.5 47 Violet Each 100
MRS1000X1 1000 1 47 Violet Each 80
MRS1000X1.5 1000 1.5 47 Violet Each 50
MRS1000X2 1000 2 47 Violet Each 40
MRS1000X2.5 1000 2.5 47 Violet Each 30
MRS1000X3 1000 3 47 Violet Each 28
MRS1000X4 1000 4 47 Violet Each 20
MRS1000X5 1000 5 47 Violet Each 15
MRS1000X6 1000 6 47 Violet Each 12
MRS1000X8 1000 8 47 Violet Each 10
MRS1000X10 1000 10 47 Violet Each 8
BEAVER ROUND SLINGS
Beaver Round slings are an all-purpose lifting sling enabling a
strong and non-damaging lift of its load. They are extremely light in
weight and fl exible in multiple directions, allowing easy and quick

P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 216 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 17
BEAVER ROUND SLINGS
Beaver Mega Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 2000kg x metres
Beaver Mega Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 3000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS2000X0.5 2000 0.5 51 Green Each 60
MRS2000X1 2000 1 51 Green Each 40
MRS2000X1.5 2000 1.5 51 Green Each 30
MRS2000X2 2000 2 51 Green Each 25
MRS2000X2.5 2000 2.5 51 Green Each 20
MRS2000X3 2000 3 51 Green Each 17
MRS2000X3.5 2000 3.5 51 Green Each 14
MRS2000X4 2000 4 51 Green Each 12
MRS2000X4.5 2000 4.5 51 Green Each 12
MRS2000X5 2000 5 51 Green Each 10
MRS2000X6 2000 6 51 Green Each 8
MRS2000X8 2000 8 51 Green Each 6
MRS2000X10 2000 10 51 Green Each 5
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS3000X0.5 3000 0.5 66 Yellow Each 40
MRS3000X1 3000 1 66 Yellow Each 35
MRS3000X1.5 3000 1.5 66 Yellow Each 24
MRS3000X2 3000 2 66 Yellow Each 18
MRS3000X2.5 3000 2.5 66 Yellow Each 15
MRS3000X3 3000 3 66 Yellow Each 13
MRS3000X3.5 3000 3.5 66 Yellow Each 10
MRS3000X4 3000 4 66 Yellow Each 10
MRS3000X5 3000 5 66 Yellow Each 7
MRS3000X6 3000 6 66 Yellow Each 5
MRS3000X8 3000 8 66 Yellow Each 5
MRS3000X10 3000 10 66 Yellow Each 3
8
S
E
C

S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 218 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 19
BEAVER ROUND SLINGS
Beaver Mega Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 4000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS4000X1 4000 1 70 Grey Each 20
MRS4000X1.5 4000 1.5 70 Grey Each 15
MRS4000X2 4000 2 70 Grey Each 13
MRS4000X2.5 4000 2.5 70 Grey Each 10
MRS4000X3 4000 3 70 Grey Each 9
MRS4000X3.5 4000 3.5 70 Grey Each 9
MRS4000X4 4000 4 70 Grey Each 6
MRS4000X5 4000 5 70 Grey Each 5
MRS4000X6 4000 6 70 Grey Each 4
MRS4000X8 4000 8 70 Grey Each 3
MRS4000X10 4000 10 70 Grey Each 2
Beaver Mega Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 5000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS5000X1 5000 1 80 Red Each 20
MRS5000X2 5000 2 80 Red Each 10
MRS5000X3 5000 3 80 Red Each 7
MRS5000X4 5000 4 80 Red Each 5
MRS5000X5 5000 5 80 Red Each 4
MRS5000X6 5000 6 80 Red Each 4
MRS5000X8 5000 8 80 Red Each 3
MRS5000X10 5000 10 80 Red Each 2
8
S
E
C

P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 218 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 19
BEAVER ROUND SLINGS
Beaver Mega Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 6000kg x metres
Beaver Mega Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 8000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS6000X1 6000 1 80 Brown Each 15
MRS6000X2 6000 2 80 Brown Each 8
MRS6000X3 6000 3 80 Brown Each 5
MRS6000X4 6000 4 80 Brown Each 4
MRS6000X5 6000 5 80 Brown Each 3
MRS6000X6 6000 6 80 Brown Each 3
MRS6000X8 6000 8 80 Brown Each 2
MRS6000X10 6000 10 80 Brown Each 1
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS8000X1 8000 1 86 Blue Each 10
MRS8000X2 8000 2 86 Blue Each 6
MRS8000X3 8000 3 86 Blue Each 4
MRS8000X4 8000 4 86 Blue Each 3
MRS8000X5 8000 5 86 Blue Each 3
MRS8000X6 8000 6 86 Blue Each 2
MRS8000X8 8000 8 86 Blue Each 1
MRS8000X10 8000 10 86 Blue Each 1
MRS8000X12 8000 12 86 Blue Each 1
8
S
E
C

S
F L AT  A N D  R O U N D
P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 220 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 21
BEAVER ROUND SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Mega Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 10000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS10000X1 10000 1 100 Orange Each 10
MRS10000X2 10000 2 100 Orange Each 6
MRS10000X3 10000 3 100 Orange Each 3
MRS10000X4 10000 4 100 Orange Each 3
MRS10000X5 10000 5 100 Orange Each 2
MRS10000X6 10000 6 100 Orange Each 2
MRS10000X8 10000 8 100 Orange Each 1
MRS10000X10 10000 10 100 Orange Each 1
MRS10000X12 10000 12 100 Orange Each 1
MRS10000X15 10000 15 100 Orange Each 1
Beaver Jumbo Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 15000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS15000X2 15000 2 70 Orange Each 2
SRS15000X3 15000 3 70 Orange Each 2
SRS15000X4 15000 4 70 Orange Each 2
SRS15000X5 15000 5 70 Orange Each 1
SRS15000X6 15000 6 70 Orange Each 1
SRS15000X8 15000 8 70 Orange Each 5
SRS15000X10 15000 10 70 Orange Each 4
SRS15000X12 15000 12 70 Orange Each 3
8
S
E
C

P O LY E S T E R  S L I N G S
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 220 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 21
BEAVER ROUND SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Jumbo Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 20000kg x metres
Beaver Jumbo Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 30000kg x metres
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS20000X1 20000 1 80 Orange Each 2
SRS20000X2 20000 2 80 Orange Each 2
SRS20000X3 20000 3 80 Orange Each 2
SRS20000X4 20000 4 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X5 20000 5 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X6 20000 6 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X8 20000 8 80 Orange Each 4
SRS20000X10 20000 10 80 Orange Each 3
SRS20000X12 20000 12 80 Orange Each 3
SRS20000X15 20000 15 80 Orange Each 2
SRS20000X20 20000 20 80 Orange Each 1
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS30000X3 30000 3 90 Orange Each 1
SRS30000X4 30000 4 90 Orange Each 5
SRS30000X5 30000 5 90 Orange Each 4
SRS30000X6 30000 6 90 Orange Each 3
SRS30000X8 30000 8 90 Orange Each 2
SRS30000X10 30000 10 90 Orange Each 2
SRS30000X12 30000 12 90 Orange Each 1
SRS30000X15 30000 15 90 Orange Each 1
8
S
E
C

MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 222 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 23
BEAVER ROUND SLINGS (CONT’D)
Beaver Jumbo Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 50000kg x metres
Beaver Jumbo Round Slings To AS 4497.1
W.L.L. 80000kg x metres
Beaver Cable Strap
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS50000X2 50000 2 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X3 50000 3 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X4 50000 4 120 Orange Each 3
SRS50000X5 50000 5 120 Orange Each 3
SRS50000X6 50000 6 120 Orange Each 2
SRS50000X8 50000 8 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X10 50000 10 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X12 50000 12 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X15 50000 15 120 Orange Each 2
Code W.L.L.
(kg)
Length
(Mtr)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS80000X6 80000 6 120 Orange Each 1
SRS80000X8 80000 8 120 Orange Each 1
SRS80000X10 80000 10 120 Orange Each 1
Code Type Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)